
Leader Sequence

Race

4 Hours of Spa-Francorchamps

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Team

End

Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP2

DragonSpeed Oreca 05 - Nissan  1  21  21  21 21

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  22  22  1  1 46

G-Drive Racing Gibson 015S - Nissan  23  31  9  9 38

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  32  40  9  10 46

G-Drive Racing Gibson 015S - Nissan  41  55  15  24 38

SMP Racing BR 01- Nissan  56  56  1  1 32

Team WRT Ligier JSP2  57  73  17  17 47

DragonSpeed Oreca 05 - Nissan  74  76  3  24 21

Team WRT Ligier JSP2  77  81  5  22 47

DragonSpeed Oreca 05 - Nissan  82  96  15  39 21

LMP3

Graff Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  1  24  24  24 9

United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  25  25  1  1 3

Panis Barthez Competition Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  26  26  1  1 16

Graff Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  27  41  15  39 9

M.Racing - YMR Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  42  48  7  7 18

Graff Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  49  57  9  48 9

M.Racing - YMR Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  58  58  1  8 18

Graff Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  59  92  34  82 9

LMGTE

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  1  22  22  22 66

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  23  23  1  1 55

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  24  91  68  90 66
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